
How To Contact Your Legislative Representatives 

 
 
 
 

U.S. HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES 
Eric Swalwell, Congressman (CA-14) 

Castro Valley Office 
20990 Redwood Road 
Castro Valley, CA 94546 
Phone: (510) 370-3322 

 
Ways to contact: 

• Website: Swalwell.house.gov 

• Twitter: @RepSwalwell 

• Facebook: @CongressmanEricSwalwell 

• YouTube: @RepSwalwell 

• Instagram: @RepSwalwell 
 
Local contact: 
Mallory De Lauro 
District Chief of Staff & Foreign Affairs Advisor 
e-mail: Mallory.Delauro@mail.house.gov 
 

CALIFORNIA STATE ASSEMBLY 
Rebecca Bauer-Kahan, Assemblymember (AD 
16) 

San Ramon office 
12677 Alcosta Blvd, Suite 395 
San Ramon, CA 94583 
Phone: (925) 244-1600 

 
Ways to contact: 

• Website: a16.asmdc.org 

• Twitter: @BauerKahan 

• Facebook: @BauerKahan 
 
Local contact: 
Alisa Horiike 
Field Representative 
e-mail: Alisa.Horiike@asm.ca.gov 

ALAMEDA COUNTY 
Nate Miley, Supervisor (District 4) 

Pleasanton District office 
4501 Pleasanton Ave. (2nd floor) 
Pleasanton, CA 94566 
Phone: (925) 803-7959 
 

Ways to contact: 

• Website: district4.acgov.org 

• Twitter: @nate_miley 

• Facebook: @SupervisorMiley 

• YouTube: @SupervisorMiley 

• Instagram: @SupervisorMiley 
 
Local contact: 
Valerie Arkin 
Supervisor’s Assistant 
e-mail: Valerie.Arkin@acgov.org 

ALAMEDA COUNTY 
David Haubert, Supervisor (District 1) 

Pleasanton District office 
4501 Pleasanton Ave. 
Pleasanton, CA 94566 
Phone: (925) 551-6995 
 

Ways to contact: 

• Website: district1.acgov.org 

• Twitter: @DavidHaubert 

• Facebook: @DavidHaubert 
 
Local contact: 
Shawn Wilson 
Chief of Staff 
e-mail: Shawn.Wilson@acgov.org 

CITY OF PLEASANTON 
Karla Brown, Mayor 

123 Main Street 
Pleasanton, CA 94566 
Phone: (925) 931-5001 
 

Ways to contact: 

• Website: City of Pleasanton 

• E-mail: KBrown@cityofpleasantonca.gov 

Local contact: 
Becky Hopkins 
Assistant to the City Manager 
e-mail: BHopkins@cityofpleasantonca.gov 
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